
Monday/Tuesday March 4/5, 2024 8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm

Sunday March 10, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Sunday March 24, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Sunday April 7, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Monday/Tuesday April 15/16, 2024 8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm

Sunday April 21, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Saturday May 11, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Sunday May 12, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Wednesday/Thursday May 15/16, 2024 8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm

Sunday May 26, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Sunday June 2, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Monday/Tuesday June 10/11, 2024 8:30-2:30/8:30-12:30 pm

Sunday July 14, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Tuesday/Wednesday July16/17, 2024 5 pm-10 pm

Sunday August 11, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Sunday August 25, 2024 8 am-6 pm

Pre Requisites - 15 years of age and Bronze Cross

Monday to Sunday July 8/9/10/11/12/13/14, 2024 9 am to 6 pm

Saturday to Friday August 24/25/26/27/28/29/30, 2024 9 am to 6 pm

CANADIAN RED CROSS - CPR-C/STANDARD FIRST AID

CANADIAN RED CROSS - CPR C/STANDARD FIRST AID AND CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY - NATIONAL LIFEGUARD AWARD (NLA)

CPR/Standard First Aid Courses


